UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute
Fall 2021 Courses

Title Subsequent Dates

1 Race-walking for Lifetime Fitness :¢:— 19£3§r2:m.- 8/23 8/30

411 Thrift Store “Treasure Hunting” G@ 10 am.-12 p.m. 8/24

42 Vision and the Color of Life ﬁ%] 1-2:30 p.m. 8/24

43  Introduction to Drum Circle 88 1-2:30 p.m. 8/24 8/31 9/7 9/14
90  Art of Calligraphy ﬁ@ 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 8/25 9/1 9/8

91 Child Welfare and Advocacy @I 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 8/25 9/1 9/8 9/22
140 Egcs::s,crbllrsi/s‘cﬂEsa,n&GrSIinsec?rt\ifenp;tions G%] -3 p.m. 8/26
212 Z‘;'r':j”::ﬁ]r; s Naive Pl R 10am-12pm. 8/27

2 Native Bees of Wisconsin ﬁ@ 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 8/30

44 \Ff\/e:y \C/thh;tc?s’earL]J(.jS.BIlDurigLijsche(_:l Fish &@ U DI, | el

92 Tree Identification ﬁ%] 1-3 p.m. 9/1

93 \(/)Vrr?;tn\i;/ggg;ing: Why We Do :Q:‘ 1-3 p.m. 9/1
141 Egcs:ts?rbllrj/s’cﬂz,n&G&?sec:rg]r:?enétions @ gam. 9/2
142  Fishing 101 G@ 10 am.-12 p.m. 9/2
143  Restless Spirit of Robert Frost &’17_?] 10-11:30 a.m. 9/2
144  Advanced Fishing 82 1-3p.m. 9/2
145 West of the Lake Garden Tour :¢:— 1-3 p.m. 9/2

94  Advanced Line Dance ) 8am. 9/3
146 Beginning Line Dancing @ 8 a.m. 9/3
147 Basic Line Dancing ) 8am. 9/3

X% = Outdoors @8 = Online Live (3] = Recorded §& = Classroom & = Tour
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UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute
Fall 2021 Courses

213

214

45

46

95

96

97

98

148

149

150

151

152

153

215

216

217

218

Biking is Fun at Any Age

Tour of Harmony Arboretum and

Demonstration Gardens in Peshtigo ™

Red, White, and Blue Fish -
Why Choose U.S. Produced Fish

Life Lessons: Playing Through
Covid

Restoring Green Bay
Lake Sturgeon Populations

Wild About Waterfowl

Group Piano

Spirit of the Rivers: Creating a
Bronze Legacy

Restless Spirit of Robert Frost

Beginning Line Dancing

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion:

Implications for Health Care Systems

Drugs in Brown County -
Are Your Grandchildren at Risk?

Hand Embroidering Wheat
Five Ways

What Happens to Recycled
Material Once it Leaves the Curb?

In the Unsettled Homeland
of Dreams

Weather Forecasting with the
National Weather Service

Anticipatory Grief

Botanical Gardens -
Gardener’s Delight Tour

Strength and Balance for Seniors

Walking on the Wildside

Social Dancing - Argentine Tango

Why We Get Mad...and What We
Can Do About It

Living With the Skin You’'re In

Phone: 920-465-2356 -
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N

i
i

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-2:15 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

9/3
9/3
9/7
9/7
9/8
9/8
9/8
9/8
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/13
9/13
9/13
9/13

9/13

9/10  9/17
10/08
9/15 9/22
9/16

9/16 9/23 9/30

9/20 9/27

9/20 9/27

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli

9/24 10/1
9/29
10/4
10/4  10/1



UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute
Fall 2021 Courses

8

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

It’s a Mystery to Me

Survey of Drawing

ESP Evaluation & Development -
Session A

Joseph McCarthy and HUAC: Where
Did It Start? When Did It End?

Gentle Yoga

Continuing Issues

Protecting the Waters of
Northeast Wisconsin

Hamilton Wood Type & Printing
Museum

Slow Vinyasa Flow Yoga
Real Vietnham War

If This Quilt Could Talk

In the Unsettled Homeland of
Dreams

History of the Hill Hike
Tricky Tracks

Green Armoire

Grape Growing and Wine Making,
Wisconsin Style

Origins of Early Rock & Roll

Development of Twin City
(Marinette/Menominee!) Sculptures

U.P. Stories

Prescription Drug Prices
(2021 Update)

Foundations of Investing
Knitting Socks

Books and You

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-2 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

2:30-3:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11 a.m.

12-1:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

9/13
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/15
9/15
9/15
9/15
9/15
9/15
9/15
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16

9/16

9/21

9/28
1/23

9/21

10/21

9/23
9/30

10/21

1/1

10/5

10/12
12/7

10/5

1/18

9/30
10/7

1/18

----------------------- Phone: 920-465-2356 + Email: lli@uwgb.edu « Website: www.uwgb.edu/Ili

12/6

10/12  10/19

10/26  11/9
12/14

10/12  10/19

12/16

10/7
10/14

12/16
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Fall 2021 Courses

161

162

219

220

221

222

10

n

55

56

57

58

59

106

107

108

109

110

m

12

163

164

Christopher Gardens in Sheboygan

Beginning Knitting

Clay Sculpting Demo and
Studio Tour

The Way We Do Death 2021: Part 1

Historic Marinette

Silarian Vineyards History and Tour

Small-Space Decorating

Automobile Gallery Tour

Celtic Tatting

Victorian Sea Stories

Sleeping Through the Ages

A League of Our Own:
UW-Green Bay Softball

Learn to Play Catan

Sailing, A Sport for All Reasons!

Cremation: A Hot Topic

Basic Line Dancing

My Quilt Making Journey

Acoustic Guitar Give ‘N Take:
Teach One, Learn Eleven

Tribal Colleges and World
Indigenous Nations Higher Ed.

Lester Bentley: Sign Painter to
World Renowned Artist

Adventure on the Dalmatian Coast

Active Memory

Walking in the Shadow of History -
Green Bay Fire of 1880 - Session A

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

\ales
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HHE@HHHHDHDHDHDHDHEeDHUND N

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

1-3 p.m.

1:30-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

9/16
9/16
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/21
9/21
9/21
9/21
9/21
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/23

9/23

9/30

9/27

9/23

9/28

9/29

9/29
10/27

9/30

10/7

10/4

10/6
10/6

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli

10/14

10/1

10/13 10/20



UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute
Fall 2021 Courses

Maximize Your Retirement -

165 5021 Updates - Session A bl | 108 i, 9/23
Preserving Images Through Time = )

166 with Family History Stories @ -3 p.m. 9/23

167 Walking in the Shadow of History - :é:— % (3. 9/23

Green Bay Fire of 1880 - Session B

223 JheFONtioSt nShoa nRE B W0am-zem. 9/24
224 Lowuférzlﬁ'\é;gnovation Centerat & jo.30am.  9/24
225 g\(/)h[}gfc?ﬁs Your Contractor Charge &117_?1 1-3 pm. 9/24
 felreaYomelesn R toamzem. 9/
13 gic_:rtrLijerS Arranging Tips, Tricks, G@ 10 am-12 p.m. 9/27
60 Basic Title Insurance @l 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 9/28

Guided Walk in Baird Creek: N

61 Ecology and History 0z 10am.-12p.m. 9/28

62 What Is a Smart Home? 8 1-2:30 p.m. 9/28

63 Creating Calm through Zentangle {}%‘ 1-3 p.m. 9/28

13 Real Vietnam War Online @l 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 9/29
When the Left Bank Is the Right =

n4 Bank: American Writers in Paris g 10am-12p.m. 9/29

115 Thgse Are Not Your Grandmother’s G@ =i 9/29
Quilts!

116 Writing Your Memoirs @I 1-3 p.m. 9/29 10/13 10/20 10/27

168  Welcome to the Pumpkin Patch & 10am.-12pm. 9/30
A Conversation about Human

169 Trafficking in Wisconsin ﬁ 13 p-m. 9/30
Maximize Your Retirement - =

e 2021 Updates - Session B @ 128 [T 9/30

226 Exploring Aquaculture at the @ 10 am-12 p.m.  10/1
Farmory =

227 Some Nobel Women’s Novels @l 10 am.-12 p.m. 10/1

14 N.E.W. Community Clinic: &Jﬁ 10 am-12 p.m. 10/4

Its Role in Healthcare

/
N\

N
pOS

15 Harvest Soup 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 10/4

--------------------------------------- Phone: 920-465-2356 + Email: lli@uwgb.edu « Website: www.uwgb.edu/Ili e



UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute
Fall 2021 Courses

16

17

64

65

66

67

68

69

n7

118

19

120

121

171

172

173

174

175

228

229

230

231

18

Christian Spirituality
Early History Of The Green Bay
Fire Department

Goats Tackle Invasive Species -
Session A

Poetry for Real People

Learn How to Play Chess

When North America was Nearly
Torn Apart - Midcontinent Rift

Tour of Belgian Heritage Center

Birds of Prey in Northeast
Wisconsin

Goats Tackle Invasive Species -
Session B

Piano Ensemble

Thinking Outside the Box in Your
Genealogy Research!

Recycling in the US and Northeast
Wisconsin

Lymphedema - What is it?
How is it Treated?

Intergenerational Dialogue

Women in World War Il - Women'’s
Air Force Support (WASP)

Silk Painting Techniques

ADRC - Your Partner Through
Life’s Changes

Door County Maritime Museum
Tour and Speaker Series - Session C

Diving Deeper into the Ins & Outs
of Cancer Care

Hospice 101 and Advance
Directives

Tour & Demonstrations at
NWTC Artisan & Business Center

Zentangle! What is It? - Session A

Downsizing? Where Do | Start?

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

8-9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1:30-3:30 p.m.

8-9:30 a.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

Mam.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

11 a.m.-
12:20 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

4:30-8 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10/4
10/4
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/6
10/6
10/6
10/6
10/6
10/7
10/7
10/7
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/8
10/8
10/8

10/M

10/1

10/12

10/12

10/13

10/14

10/29

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli

10/18

10/19

10/20 10/27



UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute
Fall 2021 Courses

19

20

21

70

71

122

123

177

178

232

233

234

235

23

24

22

72

73

124

179

180

181

Maribel Caves and New Hope Cave
- Session A

Veteran Voices IV

Maribel Caves and New Hope Cave
- Session B

Social Dancing - The CHA CHA!

Historical Tour of Franciscan
Sisters Motherhouse in Manitowoc

Climate Change and Energy Policy

Under the Trench Coat
e RAVS (Ravioli
Canceled

Medicare: Open Enrollment (OEP)
2022

If Photographs Could Talk

Virtual Tour of Alaska

Legal Issues in Retirement

Understanding the Senior Living
Continuum of Care

Fall Ecology Walk at Bubolz Nature
Preserve

Ireland and Its Poets

Attracting Birds to Your Property

What’s Up Downtown

Sanimax - The Invisible Industry
You Need to Know About

Art Journaling: An Expression of
YOU!

Got Photos? Scrapbooking the
Old-Fashioned Way

Travelogue Nepal: A Himalayan
Experience

Cannabidiol (CBD) Oil
(2021 Update)

Neighbors Feeding Neighbors -
Leo Frigo’s Recipe for Success

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

12-2 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

8 a.m.

9-10 a.m.

1-2 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10/1
10/1
10/M
10/12
10/12
10/13
10/13
1014
10/14
10/14
10/15
10/15
10/15
10/15
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/19
10/19
10/20
10/21
10/21

10/21

10/19 10/26

10/22

10/26

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli
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182

183

236

237

238

25

26

27

28

74

75

125

184

185

186

187

188

189

239

29

30

76

126

----------------------- Phone: 920-465-2356

Sharing and Preserving Digital
Photos

ESP Evaluation & Development -
Session B

The U.S. Secret Service

Cruising the Great Lakes with
Capt. Norm and Ist Mate Wendy

Those Thrilling Days of Yesteryear:
A Look at the Golden Age of Radio

Sustainability and Solar Energy

From the Heart: Techniques for
Reducing Stress

Prevent Breast Cancer:
It’s More Than a Mammogram

Behind the Scenes Look at the
Weidner

Learn How to Play Backgammon
Needle Felting a Pincushion
Climate Change and Energy Policy
Beethoven Middle Symphonies

Yosemite: A Week of Photos

Russia’s Putin: Domestic
Strongman, International Weakling

Immigration 101 Discussion

LASER Therapy in Chiropractic Care

Watercolor Wonderland
(Multi-Media Art)

Writing for Health

Robert Frost: America’s Most
Popular Poet

Dirt, Sticks and Bricks: New
Developments in Greater Green Bay

Zentangle! What is It? - Session B

Crime Stoppers - Making Your
Community a Safer Place to Live

= = N 2 N T = 2B = = = = =

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

8 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10/21
10/21
10/22
10/22
10/22
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/26
10/26
10/27
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/29
/1
/1
1/2

1/3

10/28

1/2

1/2

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli
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127

128

129

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

240

241

242

243

244

31

32

33

34

35

77

78

Tour: Tabrizi Persian Rug Gallery

To Supplement or Not to
Supplement: That is the Question!

Spreading the Word, About
Cheese Spread That Is!

Advanced Line Dancing

Who Am I: A Conversation on
Understanding Myself

Here Comes Frosty!

Origins and Consequences of the
Great War

Statistics of a Pandemic

Healthy Living for your Brain and
Body - Understanding Alzheimer’s

Table Settings at the Rahr-West
Art Museum

Door County Maritime Museum
Tour and Speaker Series - Session A

Bay Beach Wildlife Sanctuary:
Critters, Volunteering and You!

Wisdom Literature in the Hebrew
Bible: Timeless Questions

World’s Greatest Churches Part 1
Korean War

Yoga for Everyone

Whale of a Tale: Baja, Mexico
Kneadlessly Simple Bread

Chair Yoga

Cluny Tatting

Tribal Colleges and World Indigenous
Nations Higher Education

Silent Sky - The Story of Two
Science Heroines

Learn How to Play Cribbage

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

B EHE®HBRBHEERDBDEBREGDDDDDD DR

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

1-2 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

4:30-8 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12:15
p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

12-1 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1/3
1/3
1/3
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/9

1/9

11/10

n/mn

n/n

11/12

11/12

1/12

1/15

1/15

1/16

1/18

1/19

1/19

1/22

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli
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79

80

130

131

132

133

198

199

200

36

81

82

83

84

134

201

202

203

204

245

246

37

38

Living Well With Hearing Loss

Fun with Aromatherapy: Build Your
Own Blend

Spoon Bending 101

Phantoms of the Forest

Searching Religious Records in
Your Family Search!

Famous Trials: Landmark Cases in
American Legal History, Part Il

Passing It On, or Passing the Buck -
Session A

River City’s Readers presents
Reader’s Theatre

Can They Take Our Home -
Session A

1960s - Living History
Pollinators + Pollination + Plants
= Life

Old Glory Honor Flight
Presentation

Creating Your Own Herbal
Remedies

Zentangle: Tangled 3D Christmas
Tree

Caring for the Caregiver: Taking
Care of YOU!

Update on the U.S. and Wisconsin
Supreme Courts

Many Voices: “Real Talk” about
Diversity and Inclusion

Kayak Essentials

Elon Musk: Altering Climate Change

Art of Thrift Store Shopping

Virtual Tour of Greece

Basic Dynamics of Domestic
Violence

World War Il Internment Camps

Phone: 920-465-2356 -
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Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

10-1 a.m.

10-11:45 a.m.

1M a.m.-12:30
p.m.

1:30-3:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

9a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

9 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1/9
1/9
11/10
11/10
1/10
11/10
n/mn
n/n
n/mn
1/15
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
n//17
11/18
11/18
11/18
1/18
1/19
1/19
1/22

1/22

1n/17

1/17

1/23

1/19

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli
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85

86

135

136

137

205

206

207

208

209

39

40

87

88

89

138

139

210

21

----------------------- Phone: 920-465-2356

Manitowoc River History - Upriver
Discussion

Home Modifications to Keep You
in Your Home Safer & Longer

Life Is A Journey...Travel Light On
Your Trip

Social Isolation & The Adult
Homeless Population

Zentangle! What is It? - Session C
Grandma’s Workshop: Candy

Christmas Crafts

Passing It On, or Passing the Buck -
Session B

Sculpture: Encounters with the
Third Dimension

Can They Take Our Home -
Session B

Door County Maritime Museum
Tour and Speaker Series - Session B

History of the Western Calendar

Holidays! Organized Chaos!

Manitowoc River Series -
Downriver

Manitowoc County 911 Dispatch Tour
Tuning In: Tips for Nourishing

Your Nervous System

Irish Genealogy Research:
Here’s the Latest!

Evergleam Aluminum Trees:
62 Years of Atomic Sparkle!

Into the Forest - “Yo-Yo” Trees

Life of the Bay: The Connection of
First Nations to Land & Water

Email: lli@uwgb.edu »

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

4:30-8 p.m.

8 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

M a.m.-12:30
p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11 a.m.

11/30
11/30
12/1
12/1
12/1
12/2
12/2
12/2
12/2
12/2
12/6
12/6
12/7
12/7
12/7
12/8
12/8
12/9

12/16

12/14

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli



